

MACT 6/23
ROOPA SAINI AND ANOTHER Vs. PARVEEN JINDAL
ANDANOTHER

23.01.2023.

Present: Sh. P.C. Dogra-Ld. counsel for the petitioner.

Issue notice to respondents for NDOH vide PF/RC,
Speedpost & approved courier.

Be put up on 10.07.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/23.01.2023.